
School Games Para and Inclusive Events 2024 

  

  

 

 

Event Venue Competition Date Entry Deadline 

Mini Boccia East-U11 Lee Valley Tennis & Hockey Centre, 
E20 3AD 

Tuesday 27th February 2024 Friday 2nd February  

Mini Boccia West-U11 Cannons Leisure Centre, CR4 4HD Thursday 29th February 2024 Friday 2nd February 

New Age Kurling-Years 3 & 4 Redbridge Sports Centre, IG6 3HD Thursday 21st March 2024   Wednesday 6th March  

Inclusive Netball -Years 7,8 & 9 Redbridge Sports Centre, IG6 3HD Tuesday 19th March 2024 Wednesday 6th March  

Inclusive Basketball-14-17 years Score Centre, E10 5LE Thursday 25th April 2024 Wednesday 27th March  

Sitting Volleyball-Years 5 & 6 Gunnersbury Sports Centre, W3 8LQ Tuesday 18th June 2024 Wednesday 5th June 

Disability Tennis Festival-Years 7,8 & 9 Gunnersbury Sports Centre, W3 8LQ Tuesday 18th June 2004 Wednesday 5th June 

SEND Dance-11-17 years Copper Box Arena, E20 3HB Friday 28th June 2024 TBC Friday 7th June  



School Games Para and Inclusive Events 2024 

 

ADAPTED INSPIRE FESTIVALS 

Open to all mainstream and SEND schools-a minimum of 50% of your group must have a disability. Suitable for Years 7,8,9 & 10 

 

 

Any questions, please contact Emma Cranston: 07794485195 or emma@londonyouthgames.org 

 

Area Venue Date & Time Provisional Sports  

South 
(SCHOOL) 

Battersea Sports Centre 
 

 

Thursday 9th November 2023 
10.30am-2pm 

Cricket, 
Badminton, 
Basketball, 
Hockey, 
Boccia, 
Dance 
 

East  
(SCHOOL) 

Redbridge Sports Centre Thursday 21st March 2024 
10.30am-2pm 

Football, 
Squash, 
Wheelchair Rugby, 
Athletics/multi-sports 
Dance 

West/North 
(SCHOOL) 

Gunnersbury Sports Centre Wednesday 19th June 2024 
10.30am-2pm 

Badminton, 
Athletics, 
Cricket, 
 Power Lifting 
Dance 


